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Teen PARTICIPANT Evaluation Form

Re-Entry Workshop for Teens
	Client Company:      

	Program Date:      

	Teen Participant:      

	Destination Country:      

	Participant’s Age:      

	Teen Trainer:      


	
	Poor
	Excellent
	

	1.  This program has helped me to:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

	· Become aware of the factors that influence the re-entry process.
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	· Understand the adaptation processes that take place throughout the expatriation and repatriation cycle.
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	· Recognize how my perceptions and values have changed as a result of expatriation.
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	· Identify and articulate the skills and competencies developed during the international assignment.
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	· Reflect on the impact of these changes on my personal life now during re-entry.
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	· Develop some approaches to adapting to my home country.
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 



	
	Poor
	Excellent

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. Please rate your level of program satisfaction.

                      
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	Comments on the overall program:      



	
	Yes
	No

	3. Would you recommend this program to other teens?

Why or why not:      

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	May we share your comments with others? 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 



	
	Poor
	Excellent

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. Rate the teen trainer’s performance:

 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	Comments:      



Thank you for coming to IOR Global Services. Good luck with your re-entry! 
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